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Manshuk Mametovoy 4194

Chkalova 3892

Shkolnik 3800

Edelweiss 3650

Asker 3460

Shymbulak 3470

Abaya pass

Talgarskiy pass

Small Talgarskiy pass

Pionerskiy pass

M. Mametovoy pass

Antikainena 4000
Antikainena pass

Otechestvennoy Voiny 4050

Mayakovskogo 4208

Ordzhonikidze pass

Mayakovskogo pass

Otechestvennoy Voiny pass

Partizan pass

Plecho Tuyuk-Su pass

Igly Tuyuk-Su 4213

Tuyuk-Su Camp
2450

Shymbulak 2300

Mynzhylki
Weather Station
3017

Ordzhonikidze 4410

Partizan 4390

Tuyuk-Su 4218

Tuyuk-Su pass

Lokomotiv pass

Pogrebetskogo pass

Pogrebetskogo 4219

Lokomotiv 4182

Sovietov 4317

Pamyati Druzey pass

Kosmodemyanskoy 4108

Molodyozhnaya 4147

Molodyozhniy pass

Molodyozhniy Severniy pass

Titova 3850

Titova pass

Medic pass

Medic

Chasovaya

Fizkulturnik 4068

Komsomola 4376
Snow Plateu
3800

Karlytau 4170

Aristova 4102

Komsomolskiy pass
Verblud pass

Fizkulturnik pass

Chkalova pass

Geroev-Panfilovtsev 4120

Pioneer 4031

Alpingrad 3450

Nunatak

Zimin
Meadow

Kresty 3440„T-1“
Glaciological Station
3400

Uchitel 4045
Uchitel pass

Amangeldy 3999

Abaya 4010

Khrischatogo 3950

Oktyabryonok 3650

Zelyonoe Sedlo

Maria 3750

Igly Tuyuk-Su pass
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The sheme of
TUYUK-SU and
BOGDANOVICH
glaciers

Karlytau 4170 F5
Khrischatogo 3950 D5
Komsomola 4376 F5
Kosmodemyanskoy 4108 B9
Lokomotiv 4182 B10
Manshuk Mametovoy 4194 F6
Maria 3750 D4
Mayakovskogo 4208 E7

PEAKS
Abaya 4010 E4
Amangeldy 3999 E5
Antikainena 4000 F6
Aristova 4102 G6
Asker 3460 D2
Edelweiss 3650 E3
Geroev-Panfilovtsev 4120 F6
Igly Tuyuk-Su 4213 E9

Medic A4
Molodyozhnaya 4147 B8
Ordzhonikidze 4410 F8
Otechestvennoy Voiny 4050 F7
Partizan 4390 F9
Pioneer 4031 E5
Pogrebetskogo 4219 C11
Snow Plateu H5

Sovietov 4317 A11
Titova 3850 A6
Tuyuk-Su 4218 D10
Uchitel 4045 F5
Fizkulturnik 4068 F4
Chasovaya A3
Chkalova 3892 G2
Shkolnik 3800 E3

PASSES
Abaya E4
Antikainena F6
Zelyonoe sedlo C3
Verblud G5
Igly Tuyuk-Su E9
Komsomolskiy F5
Lokomotiv B9
Manshuk Mametovoy F6

Small Talgarskiy H1
Mayakovskogo F7
Molodyozhniy A8
Molodyozhniy North A7
Ordzhonikidze E8
Otchestvennoy Voiny F7
Pamyaty Druzey A10
Partizan F8

Pionerskiy E5
Talgarskiy F2
Titova 5
Uchitel F6
Fizkulturnik F5
Plecho Tuyuk-Su E10
Pogrebetskogo B10
Chkalova G4 Ki
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APPROACH TIME
Tuyuk-Su Camp—Mynzhylki: 1.5 hour
Tuyuk-Su Camp—Abaya pass: 3 hours
Mynzhylki—Alpingrad: 1 hour
Mynzhylki—Т-1: 1 hour

Mynzhylki—Kresty: 1 hour
Kresty—Ordzhonikidze pass: 3 hours
Alpingrad—Manshuk Mametovoy pass: 2.5 hour
Talgarskiy pass—Komsomolskiy pass: 4 hours
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